
Training Hansenbusch
Hansenbusch 23.3.2024
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Véronique BASTIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : D:Grün kurz
Distance : 2400m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:55:50 (23'16"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Aude VENDRIX 0:54:03

1. 220 00:03:04 216m 14'12"/km
2. 241 00:05:50 00:08:54 408m 14'18"/km
3. 223 00:06:28 00:15:22 276m 23'26"/km
4. 239 00:05:36 00:20:58 255m 21'58"/km
5. 245 00:03:05 00:24:03 65m 47'26"/km
6. 225 00:02:30 00:26:33 152m 16'27"/km
7. 224 00:06:02 00:32:35 210m 28'44"/km
8. 244 00:11:48 00:44:23 397m 29'43"/km
9. 242 00:08:23 00:52:46 262m 32'00"/km

10. 120 00:03:04 00:55:50 133m 23'03"/km
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